38

Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
38.01
3801.10|000 KG
3801.20|000 KG
3801.30|000 KG
3801.90/000 KG
38.02
3802.10|000 KG
3802.90/000 KG
38.03
3803.00/000 KG
38.04
3804.00/000 KG
38.03
38.05
3805.10|000 KG
3805.90/000 KG
38.06
3806.10|000 KG
3806.20|000 KG
3806.30/000 KG
3806.90/000 KG
38.07
3807.00/000 KG
38.08
3808.50/000 KG
3808.91
100 KG
900 KG
3808.92|000 KG
3808.93
100 KG
900 KG
3808.94|000 KG
3808.99/000 KG
38.09
3809.10/000 KG
3809.91|000 KG
3809.92|000 KG
3809.93/000 KG
38.10
3810.10/000 KG
3810.90/000 KG
38.11
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38

Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
3811.11/000 KG
3811.19/000 KG
3811.21/000 KG
3811.29|000 KG
3811.90/000 KG
38.12
3812.10|000 KG
3812.20|000 KG
3812.30/000 KG
38.13
3813.00/000 KG
38.14
3814.00/000 KG
38.15
3815.11|000 KG
3815.12/000 KG
3815.19|000 KG
3815.90/000 KG
38.16
3816.00/000 38.01 MT
38.17
3817.00/000 27.07 29.02 KG
38.18
3818.00
100 KG
900 KG
38.19
3819.00|000 KG
70
38.20
3820.00/000 KG
3821
3821.00|000 KG
38.22
3822.00/000 KG
30.02 30.06
38.23
3823.11/000 KG
3823.12/000 KG
3823.13|000 KG
3823.19/000 KG
3823.70/000 KG
38.24
3824.10/000 KG
3824.30/000 KG

6-38-2




38

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
3824.40/000 KG
3824.50/000 KG
3824.60/000 2905.44 KG
3824.71/000 CFC KG
HCFC PFC HFC
3824.72/000 KG
3824.73/000 HBFC KG
3824.74/000 HCFC KG
CFC PFC
HFC
3824.75/000 KG
3824.76/000 1,1,1- KG
3824.77/000 KG
3824.78/000 PFC HFC KG
CFC HCFC
3824.79/000 KG
PBB
PCB PCT (2,3- )
3824.81/000 KG
3824.82/000 PCB PCT KG
PBB
3824.83/000 (2,3- ) KG
3824.90
100 NO KG
200 NO KG
900 KG
38.25
6
3825.10
16
110 84.71 NO KG
120 8517.12 NO KG
130 85.28 NO KG
190 KG
900 KG
3825.20/000 KG
3825.30/000 KG
3825.41/000 KG
3825.49/000 KG
3825.50/000 KG
3825.61/000 KG
3825.69/000 KG
| 3825.90/000 KG
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